NVIDIA CORP.

NVIDIA CORP.

ISIN: US67066G1040

Overview

2024/04/09 20:22:15

Price
780.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.70% (-21.70)

US67066G1040
NVDA

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,965,197 EUR

S&P 500

779.10 EUR (100)
780.20 EUR (100)
779.40 EUR
782.60 EUR
772.00 EUR
802.50 EUR

1,049
818,938.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US67066G1040&ID_NOTATION=201097261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US67066G1040&ID_NOTATION=201097261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US67066G1040&ID_NOTATION=201097261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cdecc2e8d29a0808bcd7f022bebd3e8c14dd9d9752bd1a080977c377f4697e6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4c0376b40c8c88c6&time=1712837374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=634b81e1439722b68c9d65a52b773a07d0fb60542f8040b879824da1e0e1eb20&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ce0d08854b7e7ae2&time=1712837374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e751543e3678262291bb44298c4395ed260526045b3a83c0c90af15f345975a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32179d2f4365ac4a5&time=1712837374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc866b7ca72168efe77c64c1757f6c5819cb4cc4e3bd6ee7bc6931c555a71d30&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62bfef70c82753045&time=1712837374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d99f8be584442fc291cbb69b0b4bd8421660d9ac20d86c34b5fc05c2c6018b1&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a1872843c5e6f907&time=1712837374&tool=RSC

NVIDIA CORP.

Details

2024/04/09 20:22:15

Price
780.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.70% (-21.70)

ISIN US67066G1040
Symbol NVDA
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,965,197 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 779.10 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 780.20 EUR (100)
Open 779.40 EUR
High 782.60 EUR
Low 772.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 802.50 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 1,049
Trading volume 818,938.00
Number of trades 46
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +81.33% +208.01% +557.65%
Perf +350.20 +527.30 +662.08
(abs.)
Beta 2.30 2.24 2.19
Volatility 45.69 49.60 73.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NVIDIA CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 13:52
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:52
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 13:53
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:52
04/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:35

Price

780.40 EUR

780.00 EUR

780.20 EUR

781.10 EUR

575.00 CHF

807.36 EUR (370
812.14 EUR (1,011
628.23 EUR (547
486.66 EUR (352
888.00 EUR (2024/03/25
467.50 EUR (2024/01/08
888.00 EUR (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
240.80 EUR (2023/04/14)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
25.04 974

0.06 5

21.52 1,123

1.15 58

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201097261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588973

NVIDIA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

02/02

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

22:00

12:16

12:23

13:06

13:11

13:45

20:22

13:52

12:30

12:57

13:47

853.54 USD 42,709.61

774.00 EUR

842.96 USD

777.10 EUR

779.20 EUR

782.00 EUR

780.80 EUR

779.40 EUR

775.30 EUR

777.90 EUR

766.43 CHF

0.04

0.04

0.00

0.11

213

0.82

6.51

0.01

0.01

0.08

1,086,607
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46

439

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4108717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407630026

NVIDIA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

>/ NVIDIA.

Contact Details
NVIDIA CORP.

2788 San Tomas Expressway - 95051 Santa
Clara

Telefon: +1-408-486-2000
Fax: +
E-mail: info@nvidia.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aarti Shah
John Dabiri
Persis Drell
Brooke Seawell
Dawn Hudson
Harvey Jones
Mark Perry
Mark Stevens
Melissa Lora
Michael
McCaffery
Robert Burgess
Stephen Neal
Tench Coxe
Jensen Huang
Chris A.
Malachowsky
Colette Kress
Debora Shoquist

Jay Puri

Tim Teter

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@nvidia.com
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